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Navn

Maximilian Wendel

Bjarn Aasen
Thomas Kongsvik
Nina Leirivaara
Morten Lundsrud
Even Sander
Bernt Pedersen
Petter Moe
Jorgen Semsgy
Maciej Pawlikowski
Richard Zeiffert
David Wendel
Dirk Vosskotter

Rolf Paulsen

Klasse

Jr

=TS

<

10s

141

190
187
180
182
180
182
171
179
152
167
160
125

151

Hurtig fin

8s

140

175
173
171
169
171
177
163
164
162
148
139
139

132

6s

157

185
184
177
163
163
152
169
156
161
138
147
143

118

Sum

438

550
544
528
514
514
511
503
499
475
453
446
407

401

Medalje

Gull

Gull
Salv
Bronse

Gull



	Hurtig fin

